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Turnierergebnisse

BWGV AK65 Herren - 3. Liga Gruppe |

Datum:

Do, 07.09.2023

Spielform:

Einzel - Stroke Play, 18 Locher

Brutto-Teamwertung

Summe der 5 besten Ergebnisse pro Club/Gruppe

Pos Runde Name

1

https://www.golfclubrheinblick.ch/golfsport/turniere-und-veranstaltungen/turnieranmeldungen.html

Rheinblick

Raschle, Hans-Peter (16.5/19.0)
Aeberli, Kurt (16.5/19.0)
Burkhalter, René (18.5/22.0)
Genolet, Christian (18.9/22.0)
Scharer, Walter (16.3/19.0)
Hauser, Jurg (17.7/21.0)
SteiBlingen

Schmid, Jakob (12.9/15.0)
Wilhelm, Walter (12.0/14.0)
Unger, Markus (13.1/15.0)
Schnur, Walter (15.8/18.0)
Weigle, Georg (16.5/19.0)
Bohrmann, Peter (19.2/22.0)
Badenweiler

Cattelan, Viktor (11.7/13.0)
Dietschy, Denis (12.0/14.0)
Lischer, Eric (14.6/17.0)
Voegtli, Hans-Peter (20.3/24.0)
Dietsche, Rainer (17.5/20.0)
Rahmen, Bruno (22.9/27.0)
Kénigsfeld

Bohnke, Manfred (10.8/12.0)
Ott, Herbert (13.9/16.0)

Heimatclub

Rheinblick
Rheinblick
Rheinblick
Rheinblick
Rheinblick
Rheinblick

Steil3lingen
Steil3lingen
Steil3lingen
Steil3lingen
Steil3lingen

Steil3lingen

Badenweiler
Badenweiler
Badenweiler
Badenweiler
Badenweiler

Badenweiler

Konigsfeld
Konigsfeld

Brutto
477

92

94

95

98

98

102
(110)
495
90
91
100
106
108
(109)
495
90
95

+/-
+120,5
20
22
23
26
26
27
+129,5
21
24
25
26
30
38
+138,5
18
19
28
34
36
37
+138,5
18
23

12
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Pos Runde Name Heimatclub
Mdller, Berthold (18.1/21.0) Konigsfeld
Haarmann, Klaus (18.1/21.0) Konigsfeld
Furtschegger, Michael Konigsfeld
(22.2/26.0)
Dorn, Ulrich (19.6/23.0) Konigsfeld
5 Langenstein

1 Gehrhardt, Manfred (14.3/17.0)  Langenstein
Haug, Erich (17.3/20.0) Langenstein
Thanheiser, Wolfgang Langenstein
(15.6/18.0)
Norring, Goran (16.3/19.0) Langenstein

Hussong, Hans-Peter (15.0/17.0) Langenstein

Hammon, Werner (15.6/18.0) Langenstein
6 Obere Alp
1 Fah, Manfred (16.2/19.0) Obere Alp
Chiavi, Oreste (17.8/21.0) Obere Alp
Saiger, Erich (22.3/26.0) Obere Alp

Windler, Bernhard (13.1/15.0) Obere Alp
Boutellier, Urs (21.6/25.0) Obere Alp
Buhlmann, Emil (23.7/28.0) Obere Alp
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Brutto
100
101
109

(117)
496
91
95
101

103
106
(116)
526
100
104
106
107
109
(114)

+/-
28
29
37

45

+139,5

19
23
29

31

34
44

+169,5

28
32
34
35
37
42

2/2



